> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
HigHLigHter® LeD Mini-Lightbars
> Features
• Low profile; only 2.6” tall
• Uniform 360-degree light
distribution; no dark spots or
shadows
• Utilizes patented ROC

HighLighter LED, Solaris, Reliable Onboard Circuitry and
 Magnet Select are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
Specify model.
Solid-color, suction-cup magnet mount, includes
cigarette plug with on/off switch
454200 -02SC, Amber/Amber; -03SC, Blue/Blue;
-04SC, Red/Red; -05SC, Clear/Clear;
-06SC, Green/Green
454200 Clear dome; -25SC, Amber LEDs; -35SC, Blue
LEDs; -45SC, Red LEDs; -65SC, Green LEDs
Solid Color, permanent mount
454201 -02SC, Amber/Amber; -03SC, Blue/Blue;
-04SC, Red/Red; -05SC, Clear/Clear;
-06SC, Green/Green
454201 Clear dome; -25SC, Amber LEDs; -35SC,
Blue LEDs; -45SC, Red LEDs; -65SC,
Green LEDs
Solid Color, magnetic mount models, include
cigarette plug with on/off switch
454202 -02SC, Amber/Amber; -03SC, Blue/Blue;
-04SC, Red/Red; -05SC, Clear/Clear; -06SC,
Green/Green
454202 Clear dome; -25SC, Amber LEDs; -35SC, Blue
LEDs; -45SC, Red LEDs; -65SC, Green LEDs
454202-24 24 VDC, -02SC, Amber/Amber; -03SC, Blue/
Blue; -04SC, Red/Red
454202-24 24 VDC, Clear dome; -25SC, Amber LEDs;
-35SC, Blue LEDs; -45SC, Red LEDs
Split-Color, suction-cup magnet mount, includes
cigarette plug with on/off switch
454300C Specify (2) colors: A, Amber; B, Blue; C, Clear;
R, Red; G, Green
Split-Color, permanent mount
454301C Specify (2) colors: A, Amber; B, Blue; C, Clear;
R, Red; G, Green
Split-Color, magnetic mount, includes cigarette
plug with on/off switch
454302C Specify (2) colors: A, Amber; B, Blue; C, Clear;
R, Red; G, Green
Note: See Price Books for additional models
Specifications
Amp Draw 5.0 max (Solid Color, 12 VDC)
3.0 max (Solid Color, 24 VDC)
6.0 max (Split color)
Note: Total amp draw depends on flash pattern used.
Flash Rate Various
Lens Color Options Amber, Blue, Clear, Green and Red
Physical Specifications
Permanent mount Magnetic mount Suction-cup mount
Length 15.3 in. (38.8 cm)
Width 8.4 in (21.3 cm)
Height 2.7 in (6.6 cm) 3.0 in (7.6 cm) 3.0 in (7.6 cm)
Ship Weight
3.4 lbs (1.5 kg) 4.5 lbs (2.0 kg) 6.0 lbs (2.7 kg)
Accessories and Kits
200069-95  Bottom plate
SW2 Switch control
452340 Kit, magnetic mount, cigarette plug included
452341 Kit, suction-cup magnetic mount, cigarette
plug included
452342 Kit, magnetic mount, no cigarette plug
454217 Kit, riser mount
454218 Kit, flat mount
454219 Kit, Roof Mount Bar (must be used when
mounting on a roof mounting bar)
454220 Kit, switch, pattern select
210883 Self-leveling bracket
210960-46 46”, Roof Mounting Bar
210960-54 54”, Roof Mounting Bar
210960-65 65”, Roof Mounting Bar
A wiper gasket blade
improves the seal of